
月份 總人口數
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數
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數

死亡人

數

自然增加
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合計

1月 214,563 928 1,931 (1,003) 128 129 (1) (1,004)

2月 213,203 744 2,090 (1,346) 99 113 (14) (1,360)

3月 211,945 1,124 2,368 (1,244) 69 73 (4) (1,248)

4月 210,447 974 2,439 (1,465) 96 129 (33) (1,498)

5月 209,798 954 1,531 (577) 86 158 (72) (649)

6月 209,855 1,240 1,113 127 114 184 (70) 57

7月 210,000 1,509 1,327 182 106 143 (37) 145

8月 210,047 1,380 1,260 120 98 171 (73) 47

9月 210,156 1,537 1,360 177 91 159 (68) 109

10月 210,776 1,461 806 655 110 145 (35) 620

11月 211,591 1,793 928 865 112 162 (50) 815

12月 212,669 2,224 1,089 1,135 102 159 (57) 1,078

臺北市中山區111年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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111年各月社會增加數及自然增加數分析表
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